AstroTech Development Workshop. July 15-19 2019. UC Berkeley

Developers and instructors of 2019 lab activities

First Name

Last Name

Institution

Title

email

Fatima Abdurrahman UC Berkeley Grad Student fatima.abdurrahman@berkeley.edu
Peter Boyle UC Berkeley Postbac Student pcboyle@berkeley.edu
Rebecca Jensen-Clem UC Berkeley Postdoc Fellow riensenclem@berkeley.edu
Sarah Kendrew ESA / STScl Instrument & Calibration Scientist ~ sarah.kendrew@esa.int
Quinn Konopacky ucsD Assistant Professor gkonopacky@ucsd.edu

Reni Kupke uco Instrument Scientist rkupke@ucolick.org

Jerome Maire ucsD Project Scientist jmaire@ucsd.edu

Emily Martin ucsc Postdoc Fellow emilymartin@ucsc.edu
Deno Stelter UCSC Postdoc Scholar deno@ucolick.org

Arun Surya UCsD Postdoc Scholar arunsuryaoffice@gmail.com
Paolo Turri UC Berkeley Postdoc Scholar turri@berkeley.edu

Shelley

Wright

UCSD

Student participants for 2019 activities

First Name

Last Name

Institution

Associate Professor

saw@physics.ucsd.edu

Ellianna Abrahams UC Berkeley Grad Student ellianna@berkeley.edu
Prakamya Agrawal UC Berkeley Undergrad Student prakamya.agrawal@berkeley.edu
Caylan Anderson UC Berkeley Undergrad Student caylan.anderson@berkeley.edu
Rachel Bowens-Rubin ucsc Grad Student rbowru@ucsc.edu

Ben Calvin Caltech Undergrad Student bcalvin@caltech.edu

Elliot Cantor UC Berkeley Undergrad Student elliot.cantor@berkeley.edu
Arthur Martirosyan UC Berkeley Post-Graduate arthurm101@berkeley.edu

Eden McEwen UC Berkeley Undergrad Student emcewen@berkeley.edu
Jackson Sipple UC Berkeley Post-Graduate jsipple@berkeley.edu

Sarah Szczepanski UC Berkeley Undergrad Student sarah.szczepanski@berkeley.edu
Joanne Tan UC Berkeley Undergrad Student joanne.tan@berkeley.edu
Cassandra Tang UC Berkeley Post-Graduate cassyt@berkeley.edu

Instructor participants for 2020 planning

First Name

Last Name

Institution

Gaspard Duchene UC Berkeley Associate Researcher gduchene@astro.berkeley.edu

Alan Garner MIT Postdoc Scholar agarner@mit.edu

Erika Hamden U of Arizona Assistant Professor hamden@email.arizona.edu
Carnegie

Alicia Lanz Observatories  Postdoc Fellow alanz@carnegiescience.edu

Maureen Savage UCco TMT WFOS Project Manager mlsavage@ucsc.edu

Breann Sitarski GMT Optical Systems Scientist bsitarski@gmto.org

Workshop organizers and staff

First Name

Last Name

Institution

Cynthia Carrion ISEE / UCSC Program Assistant ccarrion@ucsc.edu
Lisa Hunter ISEE / UCSC Director Ihunter@ucsc.edu
Jessica Lu UC Berkeley Assistant Professor of Astronomy jlu.astro@berkeley.edu
Nicole Mattacola ISEE / UCSC Event Manager nmattaco@ucsc.edu
Nicholas McConnell ISEE / UCSC Program Manager njmcconn@ucsc.edu
Rafael Palomino ISEE / UCSC Program Manager rpalomin@ucsc.edu
Nina Ruymaker UC Berkeley Astronomy Department Coordinator nina@berkeley.edu




